November 2018 - December 2019 

Profenwl'tDI ~"Agreement 2016 - Cs111ral 1'11mp Station. G.S.R. & M4ter Stalion Page J 2 of J 3 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE 

Payment for engineering services described in Exhibit "A" under Parts I, II, 1II, and N shall be based on 
an amount of Five Hundred Thirty Thousand Dollars ($530,000.00). 

Payment for Additional Services described under Part V shall be on the basis of salary cost times a 
multiplier of 2.45 fur time expended on the task. Field survey crew shall be based on $165.00 per hour, 
inclusive of all equipment rentals and software licensing.